
S-18449
S-18452
S-18455

530 mm
610 mm
760 mm

22,12 zł
23,70 zł
26,86 zł

INDEKS INFO PAKOWANIE CENA NETTO /szt.EAN

1/24 szt
1/24 szt
1/24 szt

5901466113769
5901466113776
5901466113783

MOCNA KLAMRA
zapewniająca szybki i właściwy

naciąg brzeszczotu

PIŁA KABŁĄKOWA

530 mm, 610 mm, 760 mm

BRZESZCZOT DO 
DREWNA MOKREGO
2 płaszczyzny tnące

1 2

NOWOŚĆ
w ofercie

ul. Torowa 41, 32-050 Skawina
NIP 679-24-55-066 
tel. 12 276 82 01, fax 12 276 82 04

www.stalco.pl
centrala@stalco.pl
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